VYKON
framework®
powered by
KEY ADVANTAGES
•	Unified graphical tool set
for all connected building
systems
•	BACnet® server for

DR-S-LDAP Provides interface to integrate the VYKON Enterprise Security Supervisor card holder database to
Active Directory/LDAP. Custom configuration of LDAP/Active Directory Database may be required
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
VYKON Enterprise Security Supervisor revision upgrade
SEC-REV-6 Security Small Building Revision Upgrade to current Niagara AX version
SEC-REV-100 Security Supervisor Revision Upgrade to current Niagara AX version
SEC-REV-250 Security Large System Revision Upgrade to current Niagara AX version
VYKON Enterprise Security Supervisor maintenance
Effective for one Maintenance Term (a period of at least 12 months, as defined in Tridium’s Software Maintenance Terms and Conditions).
Upgrades licenses to Niagara 4 releases issued during the Maintenance Term for which the maintenance is purchased. Subject to
Tridium’s Software Maintenance Terms and Conditions. The Software Maintenance Terms and Conditions are posted in the resource
library on Tridium’s website.
SEC-ENT-6-MA Security Small Building Maintenance for 1 term
SEC-ENT-100-MA Security Supervisor Maintenance for 1 term
SEC-ENT-250-MA Security Large System Maintenance for 1 term
VYKON Enterprise Security JACE 8000 application
SEC-J8-AX
Niagara AX Security license for JACE 8000 controller. Includes licensing for 32 readers (not included
in capacity). And JACE 8000 Niagara AX license option. (JACE-8000-AX). Does not include